
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1992; Name= SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199204130000
42661

04/13/1992
11:26:08

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTUNE
BANK

199204130000
42641

199207010001
27701

07/01/1992
10:22:43

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE

13 23 199207010001
27691

Lot#:20 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:1992-
12769

199201300000
03211

01/30/1992
12:00:00

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAG

385 904

199202190000
05425

02/19/1992
12:00:00

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PIPPIN, JIMMY
C & LINDRA

389 768

199206050001
04151

06/05/1992
01:33:30

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SHERIFF,
JOSEPH F

7 156 Lot#:133
Book:7 Pg:156

199207200001
44631

07/20/1992
10:43:19

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULF STATES
MORTGAGE
CO

199207200001
44621

199208060001
61321

08/06/1992
09:47:53

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FORTUNE
BANK

199208060001
61311

199208060001
61311

08/06/1992
09:47:52

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GRIMES, JOEL
L

10 71 Lot#:37
Book:10 Pg:71

199209080001
93261

09/08/1992
02:24:19

SOUTH STATE
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209080001
93251


