Search	Criteria I	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Date Red	corded= 19	992; Name	= SOUTH	STATE N	//ORTGAG	E INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204130000 42661	04/13/1992 11:26:08	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTUNE BANK					199204130000 42641	
199207010001 27701	07/01/1992 10:22:43	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE			13	23	199207010001 27691	Lot#:20 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:1992- 12769
199201300000 03211	01/30/1992 12:00:00	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAG	385	904				
199202190000 05425	02/19/1992 12:00:00	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	PIPPIN, JIMMY C & LINDRA	389	768				
199206050001 04151	06/05/1992 01:33:30	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHERIFF, JOSEPH F			7	156		Lot#:133 Book:7 Pg:156
199207200001 44631	07/20/1992 10:43:19	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULF STATES MORTGAGE CO					199207200001 44621	
199208060001 61321	08/06/1992 09:47:53	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FORTUNE BANK					199208060001 61311	
199208060001 61311	08/06/1992 09:47:52	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRIMES, JOEL L			10	71		Lot#:37 Book:10 Pg:71
199209080001 93261	09/08/1992 02:24:19	SOUTH STATE MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP					199209080001 93251	